Ve

spa SN

INTHE LODGE OF FOUR SEASONS

Signature Swedish Massage
Himalayan Salt Stone Massage

Neck, Back & Shoulder Massage
Green Tea Body Wrap

Firming Body Treatment
Wellness Pedicure

Anti-Aging Manicure

Organic Vitamin C Facial

Unstress Facial
With Lymphatic Drainage

Hydrating Facial

i

50 minute
80 minute

50 minute
80 minute

25 minute
75 minute
50 minute
50 minute
50 minute
50 minute

50 minute
80 minute

25 minute

$115
$155

$135
$175

$ 65

$165

$140

S 65

$ 60

$125

$150
$195

$ 75

Please call fo schedule your appointment (573)365-8108

For a complete list of treatment descriptions and

frequently asked questions visit www.SpaShiki.com



Notes:



