

Signature Swedish Massage	50 minute 80 minute	\$115 \$155
Himalayan Salt Stone Massage	50 minute 80 minute	\$135 \$175
Neck, Back & Shoulder Massage	25 minute	\$ 65
Green Tea Body Wrap	75 minute	\$165
Firming Body Treatment	50 minute	\$140
Wellness Pedicure	50 minute	\$ 65
Anti-Aging Manicure	50 minute	\$ 60
Organic Vitamin C Facial	50 minute	\$125
Unstress Facial With Lymphatic Drainage	50 minute 80 minute	\$150 \$195
Hydrating Facial	25 minute	\$ 75

Please call to schedule your appointment (573)365-8108
For a complete list of treatment descriptions and
frequently asked questions visit www.SpaShiki.com

Notes: